TROY CITY SCHOOLS
Family Wellness Month
LUNCH

*#**SCHOOL NUTRITION EMPLOYEE WEEK***

Thursday - May 1, 2025
Chicken Nuggets, Rice Pilaf, Black-eyed Peas, Steamed Carrots, Sliced Peaches, Cornbread,
Assorted Milk
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Friday - May 2, 2025 - School Lunch Hero Day %
Fiesta Pizza, Tossed Salad, Corn-on-the-Cob, Assorted Fruit, Assorted Milk

*TEACHER APPRECTIATION WEEK**

Monday - May 5, 2025 - Cinco de MﬂYO SFMAYO T
Chicken Fajita Soft Taco, Shredded Lettuce/ Tomato, Salsa, MexiCorn,
Orange Wedges, Assorted Milk

Tuesday - May 6, 2025
Spaghetti/Meat Sauce, Spinach Salad, Mixed Vegetables, Assorted Fruit,
Garlic Breadsticks, Assorted Milk

Wednesday - May 7, 2025
Sloppy Joe Sandwich, Whole Kernel Corn, Potato Wedges, Assorted Fruit,
Chocolate Chip Cookie, Assorted Milk

Thursday - May 8, 2025
Baked Chicken, Au Gratin Potatoes, Peas & Carrots, Fruit Medley, Honey Wheat Roll,
Assorted Milk

Friday - May 9, 2025
Chili & Cheese Crispito, Southwest Beans, Green Salad, Assorted Fruit, Assorted Milk
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TROY CITY SCHOOLS
National Military Appreciation Month

LUNCH

Monday - May 12, 2025 *

Club Sandwich, Potato Rounds, Lettuce/Tomato Slices/Dill Speats, Assorted Fruit,
Assorted Milk

Tuesday - May 13, 2025
Pepperoni Hot Pocket, Rainbow Veggie Salad, Steamed Broccoli, Sliced Oranges,
Assorted Milk

*Wednesday - May 14, 2025

Barbeque Sandwich, Baked Beans, Coleslaw, Sliced Pears, Assorted Milk

Thursday - May 15, 2025
Chicken Nuggets, Green Beans, Garlic Mashed Potatoes, Sliced Peaches,
Wheat Roll, Assorted Milk

Friday - May 16, 2025*

Sausage Pizza, Italian Vegetables, Hashbrowns, Assorted Fruit, Assorted Milk
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TROY CITY SCHOOLS
National Walking Month

LUNCH

Monday - May 19, 2025
Grilled Chicken Sandwich, Steamed Carrots, Potato Rounds, Assorted Fruit,
Assorted Milk

Tuesday - May 20, 2025
MANAGER’S CHOICE MENU

Wednesday - May 21, 2025
MANAGER’S CHOICE MENU

Thursday - May 22, 2025
*s ¢ Graduation Day *

MANAGER’S CHOICE MENU
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